Elevate your space with versatility and style. CLB combines sleek
design with customizable functionality of CCT and lumen selection
for tailored ambiance. With wide voltage compatibility and easy
installation, achieving perfect lighting has never been easier.
CLB-LED25A15 CLB2-LED45A25
PERFORMANCE
Light Output(Lumen Selectable) 3700/3000/2200 lm 6500/5200/3700 lm (Lumen Selectable)
Efficacy  149 lm/W

DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
ORDERING GUIDE
VK - Colour
Selectable
(3000K/ 4000K/
5000K)
BRZ - Bronze*
CST - Custom
Finish
CLB
CLB2
LED25A15
LED45A25
DIM
Lens
FR - Frosted Lens
CL - Clear Lens
H
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
L90 L80 L70
50,000 100,000 Hrs 160,000 Hrs
MAX AMPERAGE DRAW (A)
120V 208V 240V 277V 347V
CLB-LED25A15 0.22 0.13 0.11 0.09 0.08
CLB2-LED45A25 0.39 0.23 0.20 0.17 0.14
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca
Ceiling Light
05 | 2024
CLB-LED
2